
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 

R915X                   
PRISM PU WATERPROOF JACKET 
with REFLECTIVE BANDS and 
RECYCLED BACKING 

Scandinavian styled deluxe waterproof PU fabric, styled into a 

classic comfortable straight silhouette, hooded rain coat with 

reflective armbands 

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6113001000 

Fabric -  
Outer: 200gm² 100% Polyurethane 
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester           6125 

Tech: 
Waterproof 3000mm, Breathable 1000mvp, 
Windproof  

 12 (equivalent 1litre plastic bottles) 

Features:        

 

 Waterproof zip through collar with chin guard and 
zip pull 

 Mesh inner and back vent for breathability 

 Black colour recycled backing  

 Waterproof welded seams 

 Soft and supple feel fabric 

 Fixed hood with drawcord 

 Reflective wrist bands 

 Underarm eyelets 

 Inner storm flap  

 Elasticated cuff 

 Zipped pockets 

 Draw cord hem 

 Longer length 

 Hang loop  

 Matches R916X waterproof trousers 

 Recycled backing fabric using materials 
made from recycled plastic bottles and post-
industrial waste 

 Recyclable cartons and biodegradable bags     

 

USP:  

                       

To fit sizes  
UK 
EU                                                         

XS* 
35 
45 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL* 
53 
64 

4XL* 
56 
66 

Colours:   
BLACK (BLK) 
NAVY   (289) 

CARE:     

Decoration Access: open Decoration Type:  Transfer, Direct Print, DTF 

Carton Qty: 10 / 5* Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 16 
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